VALORACIO INDIVIDUALITZADA DELS MEMBRES DE LA COMISSIO

TREBALL JARDON
ASESORIA 80
NATURM 95
START UP 70
BIBOCO 65
CHOCOLADERIA 65
KIT 50

El president de la Comissid
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Signat: V. Ramoén Torcal Tomas

COMECHE
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ESTEVE

65
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ANNEX |

TORCAL

75
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PASCUAL

70

90
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MEDIA
76
89,8
67,6
59,6
71,8

58,8



